Product and training videos at www.airsystems.com
High Pressure Breathing Air
38
AC-444AC-60 AC-87
Air Storage Cylinders
Item No.    Description
AC-60   60 cf CGA-346, 2216 psi, aluminum, DOT/TC/ISO/UN
AC-87   87 cf CGA-347, 4500 psi, fully wrapped carbon fiber, DOT/TC approved
AC-300   300 cf CGA-346, 2400 psi, steel, DOT/TC approved
AC-444   444 cf CGA-347, 4500 psi, steel, DOT/TC/ISO/UN approved
AC-472   472 cf CGA-347, 5000 psi, steel, DOT/TC/ISO/UN approved
AC-509   509 cf CGA-702, 6000 psi, steel, DOT/TC/ISO/UN approved
Breathing Air Cylinders
CO/O2 Blended Air Cylinder Test Kit
Item No.    Description
AQTCOO2KIT  Test Kit - CO/O2 Intrinsically Safe monitor (CSA C/US Certified),
  flow meter, high pressure 5K reducing regulator, 10 foot high pressure
  connect hose with CGA-347 universal hand tight cylinder connection
CO/O2
Cylinder
Test Kit
AQTCOO2KIT
AIR-KADDY™
Modular Aluminum SCBA Cylinder Storage Racks
AIR-KADDY™
with Thread Savers®
AK24-11TS
AK40-15 AIR-KADDY™ 15 cylinder rack - 36” H x 37½” W x 22½” D
AK40-25 AIR-KADDY™ 25 cylinder rack - 60” H x 37½” W x 22½” D
AK40-35 AIR-KADDY™ 35 cylinder rack - 68” H x 37½” W x 22½” D
AK40-40 AIR-KADDY™ 40 cylinder rack - 76” H x 37½” W x 22½” D
AIR-KADDY™ - Series 40 - Free Standing
Item No.    Description
AIR-KADDY™ - Series 24 for Vehicles
For Fire/Rescue Vehicles Requiring Narrow Profile
Item No.    Description
AK24-8 AIR-KADDY™ 8 cylinder rack  - 32” H x 25¼” W x 22¼” D
AK24-11 AIR-KADDY™ 11 cylinder rack - 48” H x 25¼” W x 22¼” D
AK24-18 AIR-KADDY™ 18 cylinder rack - 60” H x 25¼” W x 22¼” D
AK24-24 AIR-KADDY™  24 cylinder rack - 76” H x 25¼” W x 22¼” D
Add TS to the AIR-KADDY™ item number
to have Thread Savers® installed.
VAL-TS Thread Saver® - cylinder thread protector
Thread Saver®
Item No.    Description
AIR-KADDY™
with Cylinders
AK40-35